
Prices include delivery on orders over £100 523

RECYCLING BINS

PLASTIC RECYCLING BINS
Buy either 30 or 50 litre recycling bins, then add different 
colour lids - 11 options: blue, red, green, black, brown, yellow, 
lime, dark grey, light grey or light green. Also add optional 
graphic labels to fit onto lids as required - 14 labels on sheet.

PLASTIC RECYCLING BINS & LIDS
• Capacity: 60 litres. 
• 3 different lids for effective waste control. 
• Designed to fit restricted and smaller spaces. 
• Easy to clean and maintain. 
• Made from polypropylene.

RECYCLING BINS
• Capacity: 60 litres. 
• Four different lids for effective  

waste separation. A set of 6 selective  
waste stickers delivered with each lid. 

• Designed to fit restricted and smaller spaces  
(eg under or next to a counter). 

• Easy to clean and maintain. 
• Lids keep waste out of sight and  

allow use without touching. 
• Built-in handles for easy lifting and transportation. 
• Dolly to easily transport bins.  

Fitted with swivel castor and brakes.

Description 
60 litre grey bin. 580H x 460W x 320D mm. 

Grey universal lid 
Green bottle/can lid 
Yellow universal lid 

Blue paper lid 
Dolly to suit

REF 
PB-1080-GRY 

PD-1011-GRY-LID 
PD-1012-GRN-LID 
PD-1013-YEL-LID 
PD-1014-BLU-LID 

PB-1001-BLK

PRICE 
 £40.00  
 £31.50  
 £31.50  
 £31.50  
 £31.50  
 £112.00 

Description 
30 litre bin - dark grey 
50 litre bin - dark grey 
Bin lid - choose colour 
Recycling label sheet

Size mm 
350 x 370 x 280 
500 x 370 x 280 
102 x 406 x 318 

14 variations

PRICE 
 £14.40  
 £15.80  
 £11.20  
 £6.40  

REF 
WPB30 
WPB48 

RECYLID 
RL-016 -

3 dollies shown joined together

Description 
Can/bottle lid 
Can/bottle lid 

Paper lid 
60 ltr bin - no lid 

Dolly - each

Colour 
Red 

Green 
Blue 
Grey 
Black

Size H x W x D mm 
66 x 365 x 470 
66 x 365 x 470 
66 x 365 x 470 

580 x 320 x 460 
490 x 340 x 120

REF 
REC70/LIDRED 

REC70/LIDGREEN 
REC70/LIDBLUE 

REC70/BASE 
REC70/DOLLY

PRICE 
 £9.00  
 £9.00  
 £9.00  

 £41.06  
 £15.68  


